Density of the Planets in grams per Centimeter cubed (g/cm3)

	Planet
	Mercury
	Venus
	Earth
	Mars
	Jupiter
	Saturn
	Uranus
	Neptune
	Pluto

	Distance From Sun (AU)
	0.39
	0.72
	1
	1.52
	5.2
	9.54
	19.18
	30.06
	39.44

	Density (g/cm3)
	5.43
	5.25
	5.52
	3.93
	1.33
	0.71
	1.24
	1.67
	2.03 
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Average Temperature 

	Planet
	Mercury
	Venus
	Earth
	Mars
	Jupiter
	Saturn
	Uranus
	Neptune
	Pluto

	Distance From Sun (AU)
	0.39
	0.72
	1
	1.52
	5.2
	9.54
	19.18
	30.06
	39.44

	Average Temp (oF)
	333(F
	867(F
	59(F
	-81(F
	-162(F
	-218(F
	-323(F
	-330(F
	-369(F



